

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2437/2008

ALOK ROY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL EDUN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 18/04/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kishan Datta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, learned counsel has filed vakalatnama on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 3. have been served. No vakalatnama is filed by others. granted till 5.7.2011 to Respondent Nos. 1 to 3, as a last chance, for filing counter affidavit.

Others
Time

am

(SUNIL THOMOS)
REGISTRAR